Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 22, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 20 Glenwood Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):100 Average Time: 13:28.8
1 3123 Ella Gorrie 8th 14 14 13:24.5 13:24.5 0:00.0
2 3148 Ainslee Wilson 8th 19 33 13:27.7 26:52.2 0:03.2
3 3121 Nia Gibson 8th 20 53 13:28.2 40:20.4 0:03.7
4 3122 Ava Gorrie 6th 23 76 13:30.9 53:51.4 0:06.4
5 3104 EllaBeeler 8th 24 100 13:32.8  1:07:24.3 0:08.3
6 3134 Emma Leahy 8th (46) (146) 14:12.7  1:21:37.0 0:48.1
7 3147 Carly Wilcoxen 7th (56) (202) 14:25.7 1:36:02.7 1:01.2
Team - 19 Germantown Hills Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):157 Average Time: 13:48.4
1 3014 Katie Lalumandier 8th 10 10 13:15.7 13:15.7 0:00.0
2 3018 Olyvia Palacios 8th 17 27 13:27.5 26:43.3 0:11.7
3 3019 Brooke Ramsey 8th 21 48 13:28.3 40:11.6 0:12.5
4 3013 Annie Hilst 7th 43 91 14:12.0 54:23.7 0:56.2
5 3022 Lily Sturgell 7th 66 157 14:38.3  1:09:02.0 1:22.5
6 3012 Audrey Heil 6th (68) (225) 14:40.0 1:23:42.1 1:24.2
7 3006 Sydney Beccue 8th (88) (313) 15:00.0 1:38:42.1 1:44.2
Team - 9 Dunlap Middle School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):183 Average Time: 13:48.9
1 2627 Saniya Mathew 7th 9 9 13:14.3 13:14.3 0:00.0
2 2641 Taya Zimmerman 7th 15 24 13:24.5 26:38.9 0:10.1
3 2609 Paige Acklie 8th 18 42 13:27.6 40:06.5 0:13.2
4 2615 Abby Gleason 6th 25 67 13:36.6 53:43.2 0:22.2
5 2633 Michelle Sun 7th 116 183 15:21.4 1:09:04.6 2:07.0
6 2613 Morgan Catt 6th (119) (302) 15:22.7 1:24:27.4 2:08.3
7 2632 Ellie Shissler 8th (186) (488) 16:17.2  1:40:44.6 3:02.8
Team - 31 New Lenox Martino Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):185 Average Time: 13:59.0
1 3564 Ava Paoletti 7th 8 8 13:13.2 13:13.2 0:00.0
2 3559 Ella Maldonado 7th 36 44 13:58.8 27:12.1 0:45.6
3 3555 Nancy Flais 6th 44 88 14:12.2 41:24.3 0:58.9
4 3561 Shea Martin 7th 48 136 14:15.1 55:39.4 1:01.9
5 3563 Emma Olson 7th 49 185 14:15.8  1:09:55.3 1:02.6
6 3560 Kate Martin 6th (67) (252) 14:39.3  1:24:34.6 1:26.0
7 3554 Grace Eenigenburg 8th (80) (332) 14:50.6  1:39:25.3 1:37.4

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 09/22/2017 04:33:02



Race Date
September 22, 2017

Bib No Name

Team -
Team Score (places):187

2430
2441
2437
2451
2434
2439
2425

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

3851
3846
3856
3857
3852
3847
3845

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Kathryn Cichon
Jocelyn Host
Cassie Fuhrman
Brooke Wlodek
Alexa Fitzgerald
Maddie Grozik
Melanie Bafia

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Grade

Final Team Results

8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th

6 Channahon Junior High School

12
26
33
45
71

(89)

(130)

40 St. Jude Catholic Grade School
Team Score (places):243

Maria Stedwill
Teagan Cover

Eileen Zopel

Meghan Zopel
Madeline Stickelmaier
Corrina Fassino
Sarah Couri

38 Shelbyville

Team Score (places):252

3811
3812
3805
3810
3801
3800
3797

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

3631
3617
3635
3623
3622
3621
3619

~No ok wWDN R

Gabirielle Spain
Karlie Stauder
Ellie Nohren
Brook Schutt
Emma Houska
Fayth Hecker
Emma Congenie

7th
8th
7th
5th
5th
5th
5th

8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th

32 Parkside Jr. High
Team Score (places):257

Alex Reinhart
Kylie Childers
Ava Starkey
Erin Jenkins
Ashleigh Horton
Isabelle Higgins
Payton Gaddis

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th

13
28
51
148
(172)
(232)

11
64
70
102

(131)

(212)

29
40
83
104

(125)

(164)

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:58.2

12 13:23.3 13:23.3 0:00.0
38 13:37.0 27:00.4 0:13.7
71 13:55.9 40:56.3 0:32.6
116 14:12.4 55:08.7 0:49.1
187 14:42.2  1:09:51.0 1:18.9
(276) 15:01.4  1:24:52.5 1:38.1
(406) 15:29.2  1:40:21.7 2:05.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:59.0

3

16
44
95
243
(415)
(647)

12:44.0
13:23.5
13:45.8
14:17.4
15:44.4
15:58.8
17:48.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:07.5

5
16
80
150
252
(383)

(595)

12:52.6
13:17.2
14:35.2
14:41.5
15:10.9
15:29.2
16:58.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:06.0

30
70
153
257
(382)
(546)

12:34.6
13:47.5
14:03.3
14:52.9
15:11.8
15:26.2
15:54.4

12:44.0
26:07.6
39:53.4
54:10.9
1:09:55.3
1:25:54.2
1:43:42.9

12:52.6
26:09.8
40:45.1
55:26.6
1:10:37.6
1:26:06.8
1:43:05.2

12:34.6
26:22.1
40:25.4
55:18.4
1:10:30.3
1.25:56.5
1:41:50.9

0:00.0
0:39.5
1:01.8
1:33.3
3:00.4
3:14.8
5:04.6

0:00.0
0:24.6
1:42.5
1:48.9
2:18.3
2:36.5
4:05.7

0:00.0
1:12.9
1:28.7
2:18.3
2:37.2
2:51.6
3:19.8

09/22/2017 04:33:02



Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 22, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 22 Kingsley Junior High School Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):261 Average Time: 14:13.7
1 3202 OLIVIA HARTKE 8th 6 6 12:54.5 12:54.5 0:00.0
2 3203 LIZZY HORTON 7th 41 47 14:05.5 27:00.0 1:11.0
3 3204 ALIINCE 6th 55 102 14:25.6 41:25.6 1:31.1
4 3199 ANNA DUNNE 7th 72 174 14:43.5 56:09.1 1:49.0
5 3206 EMILY JONES 8th 87 261 14:59.7  1:11:08.9 2:05.2
6 3208 MEGHAN KILCOIN 7th (90) (351) 15:02.6  1:26:11.5 2:08.1
7 3212 MEGAN METZ 7th (181) (532) 16:13.5  1:42:25.1 3:19.0
Team - 18 Geneseo Middle School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):265 Average Time: 14:09.7
1 2986 Lacey Laxton 8th 2 2 12:42.2 12:42.2 0:00.0
2 2992 AliRapps 8th 31 33 13:52.2 26:34.5 1:10.0
3 2994 Anna Snyder 8th 34 67 13:56.4 40:30.9 1:14.1
4 3003 Annie Wirth 7th 92 159 15:04.6 55:35.6 2:22.4
5 2975 Mallory Bealer 8th 106 265 15:12.9  1:10:485 2:30.7
6 2991 Addison Pischke 7th (109) (374) 15:15.8  1:26:04.3 2:33.5
7 2985 Alexa Jolly 7th (112) (486) 15:17.9  1:41:22.3 2:35.7
Team - 30 Mt. Zion Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):289 Average Time: 14:27.7
1 3492 Ashleigh Anderson 8th 39 39 14:02.9 14:02.9 0:00.0
2 3521 Sophia Munoz 7th 52 91 14:24.1 28:27.1 0:21.1
3 3516 Emma Mallory 8th 59 150 14:27.3 42:54.4 0:24.4
4 3500 Wrigley Donahue 8th 65 215 14:37.6 57:32.1 0:34.6
5 3509 Eva Griffith 7th 74 289 14:46.7  1:12:18.8 0:43.7
6 3495 Allison Bradford 7th (76) (365) 14:47.3  1:27:06.1 0:44.3
7 3508 Celeste Gram 6th (123) (488) 15:23.9  1:42:30.1 1:20.9
Team - 23 Knoxville JHS Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):312 Average Time: 14:18.9
1 3232 Bailey Harris 8th 7 7 13:09.4 13:09.4 0:00.0
2 3236 Mackenzie Rader 8th 27 34 13:42.4 26:51.9 0:32.9
3 3238 Kynlee Stearns 8th 32 66 13:54.1 40:46.0 0:44.6
4 3237 Lauren Rickard 6th 122 188 15:23.9 56:09.9 2:14.4
5 3235 Meadow Pruett 7th 124 312 15:25.0  1:11:34.9 2:15.5
6 3233 Rylie Jansen 6th (215) (527) 17:12.3  1:28:47.2 4:02.8
7 3234 Jaylin Johnson 6th (224) (751) 17:29.9 1:46:17.2 4:20.4

Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 3 09/22/2017 04:33:03



Race Date

September 22, 2017

Bib No

Name

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Team - 33 Pekin Junior High

Team Score (places):321

3677
3666
3669
3657
3663
3679
3656

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):355

3307
3316
3314
3310
3311
3312
3313

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):369

2744
2739
2737
2742
2746
2747
2736

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

4018
4015
4014
4009
4019
4013
4012

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Jaylynn Riley

Lauren Filarski
Landon Hoffman
Mady Bowman
Elizabeth Deverman

Olivia Wolf

Natalee Bethel

26 Lincoln Middle School

Olivia Baca
Jillian Welsh
Alissa Mollett

Whitney Dyckman
Kyleigh England

Belle Horsfall

Annisyn Krebs-Carr

12 El Paso-Gridley Junior High

Ruby Slightom
Charlene Hamilton
Jordyn Cannon

Karli Perrine
Lizzie Uphoff

Emma Whitcomb

Chloe Atkins

45 Williamsville
Team Score (places):410

Katherine Walker
Serafina James

Ali Henrikson

Madison Bishop

Sophi Zinn
addi Gray
Char Gleason

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:33.1
7th 38 38 14:00.7 14:00.7 0:00.0
7th 54 92 14:25.1 28:25.8 0:24.4
8th 57 149 14:26.7 42:52.6 0:26.0
7th 69 218 14:41.4 57:34.1 0:40.7
8th 103 321 15:11.6  1:12:45.7 1:10.9
8th (175) (496) 16:03.4 1:28:49.1 2:02.7
8th (177) (673) 16:07.4  1:44:56.5 2:06.6
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 14:39.7
7th 37 37 14:00.0 14:00.0 0:00.0
8th 50 87 14:17.1 28:17.1 0:17.0
8th 82 169 14:52.8 43:09.9 0:52.7
6th 85 254 14:57.9 58:07.9 0:57.9
7th 101 355 15:10.7 1:13:18.7 1:10.7
6th (133) (488) 15:30.4  1:28:49.1 1:30.3
7th (149) (637) 15:44.5 1:44:33.6 1:44.4
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 14:34.4
8th 22 22 13:29.4 13:29.4 0:00.0
8th 47 69 14:13.0 27:42.5 0:43.6
8th 58 127 14:27.3 42:09.8 0:57.8
8th 60 187 14:27.6 56:37.5 0:58.2
6th 182 369 16:14.6  1:12:52.1 2:45.1
6th (194) (563) 16:29.3  1:29:21.5 2:590.8
7th (202) (765) 16:32.7 1:45:54.2 3:03.2
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 14:51.8
8th 42 42 14:06.4 14:06.4 0:00.0
7th 84 126 14:53.5 29:00.0 0:47.1
7th 93 219 15:04.9 44:05.0 0:58.4
8th 94 313 15:06.2 59:11.2 0:59.7
8th 97 410 15:08.1  1:14:19.4 1:01.6
7th (207) (617) 16:45.5  1:31:04.9 2:39.0
6th (213) (830) 17:04.8  1:48:09.7 2:58.3

09/22/2017 04:33:03



Race Date
September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 44 Washington Middle School Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):478 Average Time: 15:03.2
1 3966 Emily Baker 8th 75 75 14:47.1 14:47.1 0:00.0
2 3979 Jenna Kinney 8th 79 154 14:50.3 29:374 0:03.2
3 3978 Teriana Jones 6th 81 235 14:51.7 44:29.2 0:04.6
4 3984 Morgan Siltman 7th 108 343 15:15.3 59:44.6 0:28.2
5 3986 Tessa Spatafore 7th 135 478 15:31.5 1.15:16.1 0:44.4
6 3987 Avery Strickler 7th (151) (629) 15:449  1:31:01.0 0:57.8
7 3981 Hannah Langstaff 7th (198) (827) 16:30.9  1:47:32.0 1:43.8

Team - 11 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places):542

Average Time: 15:09.5

1 2713 Makenna Lueking 8th 53 53 14:24.3 14:24.3 0:00.0
2 2717 Anna Singh 8th 62 115 14:29.8 28:54.1 0:05.4
3 2707 Sydney Chong 6th 120 235 15:22.8 44:16.9 0:58.4
4 2720 Grace Witt 8th 139 374 15:34.5 59:51.4 1:10.1
5 2715 Dylan Peel 6th 168 542 15:56.4 1:15:47.9 1:32.0
6 2716 Kylie Peel 6th (174) (716) 16:00.3  1:31:48.2 1:35.9
7 2714 Maya Lueking 6th (193) (909) 16:27.9  1:48:16.1 2:03.5
Team - 43 Washington Central Finish Position- 19

Team Score (places):574

Average Time: 15:14.0

1 3925 Rachel Caruthers 7th 30 30 13:51.7 13:51.7 0:00.0

2 3929 Heidi Hudson 7th 99 129 15:09.6 29:.01.4 1:17.9

3 3928 Grace English 8th 134 263 15:30.4 44:31.8 1:38.7

4 3927 Shayna Duncan 8th 146 409 15:43.1  1:00:15.0 1:51.4

5 3935 Sophia Nordhielm 7th 165 574 15:54.9  1:16:09.9 2:03.2

6 3933 Grace Liening 8th (210) (784) 16:55.0  1:33:04.9 3:03.2
Team - 4 Central Junior High School Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places):576

2329 Kerrigan Vandel
2328 Tressa Tucker
2322 Tatym Lamprecht
2315 Haylee Catton
2324 Hanna Moeller
2326 Dani Schroer
2321 Kelsey Koch

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Average Time: 15:14.4

6th 35 35 13:58.2 13:58.2 0:00.0
8th 113 148 15:18.5 29:16.8 1:20.3
7th 132 280 15:30.1 44:46.9 1:31.9
8th 142 422 15:39.2  1:00:26.1 1:41.0
8th 154 576 15:45.9  1:16:12.1 1:47.7
7th (158) (734) 15:49.8  1:32:01.9 1:51.6
6th (159) (893) 15:50.5  1:47:52.4 1:52.2
5 09/22/2017 04:33:04



Race Date

September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Dunlap Valley Middle School Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):604 Average Time: 15:24.8
1 2688 Teagan Sullivan 6th 73 73 14:45.8 14:45.8 0:00.0
2 2689 Tessa Sutton 6th 78 151 14:49.8 29:35.6 0:03.9
3 2684 Ella Ramirez 7th 91 242 15:03.4 44:39.1 0:17.6
4 2690 Samantha Varness 7th 171 413 15:58.7  1:00:37.8 1:12.9
5 2687 Elizabeth Skewes 8th 191 604 16:26.2 1:17:04.0 1:40.3
6 2682 Maggie Michelet 7th (226) (830) 17:33.4 1:34:37.4 2:47.5
7 2678 Sonya Luebbers 6th (238) (1068) 18:21.3  1:52:58.8 3:35.5
Team - 2 Bloomington Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):609 Average Time: 15:17.5
1 2260 Raegan Kaeb 7th 16 16 13:25.3 13:25.3 0:00.0
2 2253 Lauren Gardner 8th 77 93 14:47.7 28:13.0 1:22.3
3 2254 Leah Gardner 6th 144 237 15:42.2 43:55.3 2:16.8
4 2251 Jasmine Dennis 8th 169 406 15:56.5 59:51.8 2:31.1
5 2266 Nicte Rivadeneyra-Braswell 8th 203 609 16:35.7  1:16:27.5 3:10.3
6 2256 Cadence Hambleton 8th (205) (814) 16:41.0 1:33:08.5 3:15.6
Team - 13 Elmwood Junior High Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):615 Average Time: 15:23.0
1 2763 Melody Glenn 7th 63 63 14:31.3 14:31.3 0:00.0
2 2762 Caroline Gallagher 7th 107 170 15:14.7 29:46.0 0:43.4
3 2764 Annie Herman 8th 140 310 15:38.1 45:24.1 1.06.8
4 2766 Madison Herman 8th 150 460 15:446  1:01:08.7 1:13.3
5 2761 Allie Crisco 7th 155 615 15:46.2  1:16:55.0 1:14.9
6 2773 Kaitlyn Noll 6th (167) (782) 15:56.0  1:32:51.1 1:24.7
7 2776 Bre Turner 7th (183) (965) 16:14.7 1:49:05.8 1:43.4
Team - 7 Chiddix Junior High Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):625 Average Time: 15:28.0
1 2491 |ISABELLA FADER 8th 86 86 14:58.2 14:58.2 0:00.0
2 2492 CLAIRE FITZGERALD 7th 95 181 15:06.5 30:04.8 0:08.3
3 2510 KYRARIVERA 8th 100 281 15:09.8 45:14.6 0:11.5
4 2490 BRIANNA CONLEY 8th 166 447 15:55.2 1:01:09.9 0:56.9
5 2518 OLIVIATHOMSEN 6th 178 625 16:10.3 1:17:20.2 1:12.0
6 2493 MIRANDA HAFEN 8th (204) (829) 16:36.9 1.33:57.2 1:38.6
ShaZam Racing Shazam Racing 6 09/22/2017 04:33:04



Race Date
September 22, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 28 Morton
Team Score (places):665

3431
3424
3434
3408
3429
3417
3422

Emma Skinner
Stephanie Rosenthal
Kiara Wolland
Catherine Collison
Nora Schmidgall
Addy Kennell
Shelby Riddle

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - 42 St. Thomas
Team Score (places):670

3887
3889
3894
3895
3886
3891
3890

elly bare
carissa freeman
sammi lard
Eme owen
miranda adams
abigail halberg
Molly Gordon

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 24 Liberty
Team Score (places):689

3261
3268
3267
3271
3270
3263
3269

Maddy Gibbs
Larissa Neisen
Arianna Neisen
Anna Wheelock
Kayla Scoggan
Ally Lefringhouse
Shannon O'Neil

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - 41 St. Philomena
Team Score (places):701

3869
3867
3875
3866
3872
3871

Maggie Driscoll
Mary Breitbach
Regan Ruggerio
Caroline Best
Natalie Navetta
Savannah Metzger

O Ul WN P

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 15:23.8
8th 4 4 12:51.6 12:51.6 0:00.0
7th 111 115 15:17.9 28:09.6 2:26.2
8th 157 272 15:48.8 43:58.4 2:57.2
7th 196 468 16:30.2  1:00:28.6 3:38.5
7th 197 665 16:30.3  1:16:58.9 3:38.6
8th (201) (866) 16:32.5  1:33:31.5 3:40.9
8th (222) (1088) 17:26.6  1:50:58.2 4:34.9
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 15:32.7
6th 114 114 15:19.2 15:19.2 0:00.0
8th 121 235 15:23.1 30:42.4 0:03.8
6th 138 373 15:33.7 46:16.1 0:14.4
8th 145 518 15:42.2  1:01:58.4 0:23.0
7th 152 670 15:45.4  1:17:43.9 0:26.1
8th (188) (858) 16:18.3  1:34:02.3 0:59.0
8th (234) (1092) 18:08.5 1:52:10.9 2:49.3
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 15:40.8
6th 96 96 15:07.4 15:07.4 0:00.0
8th 98 194 15:09.6 30:17.0 0:02.2
6th 105 299 15:12.6 45:29.6 0:05.2
6th 190 489 16:22.5 1:01:52.2 1:15.1
6th 200 689 16:31.9  1:18:24.2 1:24.5
6th (217) (906) 17:15.3  1:35:39.5 2:07.9
8th (236) (1142) 18:16.5  1:53:56.1 3:09.1
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 15:42.7
7th 110 110 15:16.7 15:16.7 0:00.0
7th 115 225 15:20.1 30:36.8 0:03.4
7th 127 352 15:27.6 46:04.5 0:10.8
7th 141 493 15:38.6  1:01:43.1 0:21.8
6th 208 701 16:50.4  1:18:33.5 1:33.6
6th (245) (946) 18:36.9  1:37:10.4 3:20.2
7 09/22/2017 04:33:05




Race Date
September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 14 Evans Junior High School Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):742 Average Time: 15:48.9
1 2826 Kylie Simonson 7th 117 117 15:21.6 15:21.6 0:00.0
2 2809 Morgen Bradshaw 8th 126 243 15:26.9 30:48.5 0:05.2
3 2824 Brenna Schwamberger 8th 128 371 15:27.7 46:16.3 0:06.0
4 2817 Kirthisri Jaladi 8th 162 533 15:53.7  1:02:10.1 0:32.0
5 2812 Kelsey Cooper 7th 209 742 16:54.5 1:19:04.6 1:32.8
6 2819 Hannah Kramer 6th (223) (965) 17:29.2  1:36:33.8 2:07.5
7 2814 Lara Drzemala 7th (237) (1202) 18:18.0 1:54:51.9 2:56.3
Team - 5 Champaign Edison Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):826 Average Time: 15:55.5
1 2370 Kyla Canales 7th 153 153 15:45.8 15:45.8 0:00.0
2 2379 Claire Johnson 8th 161 314 15:53.3 31:39.2 0:07.4
3 2368 Mikayla Blanke 7th 163 477 15:54.0 47:33.3 0:08.1
4 2380 alexis jones 8th 173 650 15:59.2 1:03:32.5 0:13.3
5 2384 Kara Mathias 7th 176 826 16:05.1 1:19:37.6 0:19.2
6 2387 Maaike Niekerk 8th (185) (1011) 16:16.4  1:35:54.1 0:30.5
7 2395 Darwyn Sly 6th (192) (1203) 16:27.5 1:52:21.6 0:41.6
Team - 1 Blessed Sacrament School Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):827 Average Time: 15:57.8
1 2223 Jillian Rochford 8th 137 137 15:33.2 15:33.2 0:00.0
2 2217 Olivia Finch 7th 147 284 15:43.2 31:16.4 0:10.0
3 2225 Adeline Smith 8th 170 454 15:56.6 47:13.1 0:234
4 2213 Eve Armstrong 6th 184 638 16:15.9  1:03:29.1 0:42.7
5 2216 Tavia Dowell 6th 189 827 16:19.8  1:19:49.0 0:46.6
6 2218 CaliFitzgerald 7th (219) (1046) 17:20.9  1:37:10.0 1:47.7
7 2221 Josephine Lange 6th (242) (1288) 18:30.4  1:55:40.4 2:57.2
Team - 27 Metamora Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places):877 Average Time: 16:07.8
1 3354 Payton Forney 8th 156 156 15:48.7 15:48.7 0:00.0
2 3350 Julia Cupples 6th 160 316 15:51.6 31:40.4 0:02.8
3 3363 AliKough 6th 179 495 16:11.3 47:51.7 0:22.5
4 3353 Rachel Fisher 7th 187 682 16:17.8 1:04:09.5 0:29.0
5 3347 Scout Adams 6th 195 877 16:29.8 1:20:39.4 0:41.0
6 3365 Lauren Roley 6th (206) (1083) 16:42.2  1:37:21.7 0:534
7 3370 Zoe Stoecker 6th (227) (1310) 17:33.8  1:54:55.5 1:45.0
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Race Date
September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 46 Wilson Middle School Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):898 Average Time: 16:51.3
1 4035 Kadence Tatum 8th 61 61 14:28.4 14:28.4 0:00.0
2 4034 Eryn Robertson 7th 136 197 15:32.3 30:00.8 1:03.8
3 4032 Hailee Messerly 6th 221 418 17:26.0 47:26.8 2:57.5
4 4029 Mia Atkinson 6th 239 657 18:23.8  1:05:50.6 3:55.3
5 4030 Alyson Benson 7th 241 898 18:26.0 1.24:16.7 3:57.6
6 4033 Camdyn Murphy 7th (248) (1146) 18:47.8  1:43:04.5 4:19.3
7 4036 Lucia Veto 6th (252) (1398) 19:23.4  2:02:27.9 4:54.9
Team - 17 Galesburg Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):994 Average Time: 16:55.4

1 2930 Briana Admire 7th 143 143 15:40.0 15:40.0 0:00.0
2 2934 Olivia Owen 6th 180 323 16:12.2 31:52.3 0:32.2
3 2935 Addison Peck 6th 216 539 17:13.6 49:05.9 1:33.5
4 2937 Molly Pettit 8th 220 759 17:22.3 1.06:28.2 1:42.2
5 2933 Natasha Nickas 7th 235 994 18:08.9 1:24:37.1 2:28.8
6 2939 Isabella Stewart 8th (249) (1243) 18:54.1  1:43:31.2 3:14.1
7 2932 lvy Johnson 7th (250) (1493) 18:58.0  2:02:29.3 3:17.9

Team - 15 Farmington Central Junior High

Team Score (places):1022

1 2850 Ashley Sievers 7th 129
2 2839 JennaClark 7th 211
3 2843 Kaiya Hintz 6th 225
4 2846 Averie Neal 6th 228
5 2838 Alexandra Bolton 7th 229
6 2853 Phoebe Ulm 7th (240)
7 2844 Monet Little 8th (251)

Team - 29 Mossville Junior High
Team Score (places):1026

1 3470 Marley Williamson 8th 118
2 3462 Lauren Carney 6th 214
3 3460 Chloe Campbell 8th 230
4 3461 Layla Campbell 6th 231
5 3464 Ally Gillette 7th 233
6 3459 Carly Campbell 6th (246)
7 3469 Caitlin Westemeyer 8th (247)

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Finish Position - 35
Average Time: 17:01.1

129 15:29.1 15:29.1 0:00.0
340 16:55.3 32:24.4 1:26.2
565 17:30.0 49:54.5 2:00.9
793 17:35.0 1.07:29.5 2:05.8
1022 17:36.1 1:25:05.7 2:07.0
(1262) 18:24.2  1:43:29.9 2:55.1
(1513) 19:12.6  2:02:42.6 3:43.5

Finish Position - 36
Average Time: 17:11.8

118 15:22.4 15:22.4 0:00.0
332 17:06.9 32:29.3 1:44.4
562 17:42.2 50:11.6 2:19.8
793 17:45.8 1:07:57.4 2:23.4

1026 18:01.6  1:25:59.1 2:39.2

(1272) 18:42.5  1:44:41.7 3:20.1

(1519) 18:43.0  2:03:24.8 3:20.6
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Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 22, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 8 Chillicothe Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):1157 Average Time: 18:06.4
1 2545 Kelsi Placher 7th 199 199 16:31.4 16:31.4 0:00.0
2 2548 Alexia Webb 6th 218 417 17:16.4 33:47.8 0:44.9
3 2546 Ava Quinn 6th 243 660 18:30.7 52:18.5 1:59.2
4 2537 Allison Klein 7th 244 904 18:31.0 1:10:49.6 1:59.5
5 2543 Alyssa Merlo 7th 253 1157 19:42.4  1:30:32.0 3:11.0
6 2538 Madalyn Langberg 8th (254) (1411) 21:05.7 1:51:37.8 4:34.2
Team - 21 Grant Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3158 Elly Lightfoot 7th Less Than 5 16:28.1 16:28.1 0:00.0
2 3156 Chloe Dombrowski 7th Less Than 5 16:50.5 33:18.6 0:22.4
3 3159 Melia Muschinske 7th Less Than 5 17:01.7 50:20.3 0:33.5
Team - 25 Limestone Walters Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3290 Kortney Stage 8th Less Than 5 16:18.7 16:18.7 0:00.0
2 3286 Seattle Creasy 7th Less Than 5 16:41.3 33:00.0 0:22.6
3 3289 BellaSims 6th Less Than 5 16:52.8 49:52.8 0:34.1
Team - 36 Riverview Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3730 Alayna Ruach 6th Less Than 5 13:34.7 13:34.7 0:00.0
2 3729 angelina Odum 7th Less Than 5 17:13.9 30:48.6 3:39.1
Team - 39 St. Joseph School Pekin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3826 Lenna Seidel 7th Less Than 5 16:19.1 16:19.1 0:00.0
2 3825 Malley Nauman 7th Less Than 5 18:53.2 35:12.4 2:34.1
3 3827 Gwen Sivori 8th Less Than 5 22:06.8 57:19.2 5:47.6
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